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Position Other Positions Held
Elected Assessor-Recorder
Assistant Recorder

Chief Appraiser

Assistant Assessor

Principal Appraiser

Principal Appraiser

Business Applications Manager
Archives Program Administrator
Arc Admin & Financial Manager
Programmer Analyst Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Supervising District Appraiser
Supervising District Appraiser
Principal Appraiser
Programmer Analyst Il
Supervising Auditor Appraiser
Supervising Auditor Appraiser
Supervising District Appraiser
Supervising District Appraiser
Supervising District Appraiser
Supervising Auditor Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Automated Systems Analyst ||
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Supervising District Appraiser
Appraiser llI

Supervising District Appraiser
Supervising District Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Administrative Supervisor |

County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department Total Wages
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$250,605
$136,590
$134,660
$133,144
$122,259
$109,523
$106,252
$105,097
$97,196
$95,360
$92,851
$92,094
$91,678
$90,814
$86,678
$86,066
$85,983
$85,680
$84,908
$84,613
$84,527
$83,870
$83,606
$83,604
$82,499
$82,185
$81,136
$80,214
$79,599
$79,378
$78,612



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Supervising District Appraiser
Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Assessment Services Manager
Cadastral Services Supervisor
Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Arc Project Administrator
Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Business Systems Analyst |I
Cadastral Drafting Tech IlI
Automated Systems Analyst ||
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Staff Analyst |

Appraiser |

Executive Secretary lll-Unclassified

Arc Project Administrator
Appraiser Il
Appraiser |
Appraiser |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$78,187
$78,075
$76,274
$74,709
$74,615
$73,868
$73,417
$71,977
$70,443
$70,421
$69,673
$69,194
$68,142
$68,042
$67,818
$65,940
$65,875
$65,722
$65,100
$64,651
$64,544
$63,597
$63,543
$62,120
$61,232
$61,095
$61,093
$59,741
$59,044
$58,658
$58,392
$58,370



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Cadastral Drafting Tech |l
Supervising Title Transfer Tech Il
Appraiser Il

Legal Document Supervisor
Appraiser |

Staff Analyst II

Automated Systems Technician
Appraiser |

Supervising Title Transfer Tech |
Legal Document Supervisor
Cadastral Drafting Tech |l

Cont Property Tax Appeal Consult
Supervising Title Transfer Tech |
Automated Systems Analyst |
Title Transfer Technician I
Appraiser |

Legal Document Supervisor
Appraiser |

Title Transfer Technician I
Supervising Title Transfer Tech Il
Business Systems Analyst IlI
Appraiser |

Automated Systems Analyst |
Appraiser |

Appraiser |

Deputy Recorder

Appraiser |

Title Transfer Technician |

Auditor-Appraiser |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$58,324
$57,672
$57,194
$56,806
$56,670
$56,346
$56,220
$55,848
$54,587
$54,385
$54,092
$53,679
$53,079
$52,830
$52,000
$51,940
$51,796
$51,467
$51,365
$51,296
$50,803
$50,772
$50,408
$50,238
$49,381
$49,305
$49,265
$47,661
$47,447
$47,298
$47,285
$47,158



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Title Transfer Technician |
Automated Systems Analyst |
Cadastral Drafting Tech |
Media Specialist |

Appraiser Trainee

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$46,827
$46,815
$46,636
$46,093
$46,060



