	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elected Assessor-Recorder		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$250,605
2.	Assistant Recorder		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$136,590
3.	Chief Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$134,660
4.	Assistant Assessor		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$133,144
5.	Principal Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$122,259
6.	Principal Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$109,523
7.	Business Applications Manager		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$106,252
8.	Archives Program Administrator		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$105,097
9.	Arc Admin & Financial Manager		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$97,196
10.	Programmer Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$95,360
11.	Auditor-Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$92,851
12.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$92,094
13.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$91,678
14.	Principal Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$90,814
15.	Programmer Analyst III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$86,678
16.	Supervising Auditor Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$86,066
17.	Supervising Auditor Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$85,983
18.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$85,680
19.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$84,908
20.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$84,613
21.	Supervising Auditor Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$84,527
22.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$83,870
23.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$83,606
24.	Automated Systems Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$83,604
25.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$82,499
26.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$82,185
27.	Appraiser III		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$81,136
28.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$80,214
29.	Supervising District Appraiser		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$79,599
30.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$79,378
31.	Administrative Supervisor I		San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$78,612

32.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$78,187
33.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$78,075
34.	Supervising District Appraiser	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$76,274
35.	Appraiser III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$74,709
36.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$74,615
37.	Appraiser III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$73,868
38.	Assessment Services Manager	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$73,417
39.	Cadastral Services Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$71,977
40.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$70,443
41.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$70,421
42.	Arc Project Administrator	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$69,673
43.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$69,194
44.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$68,142
45.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$68,042
46.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$67,818
47.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$65,940
48.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$65,875
49.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$65,722
50.	Business Systems Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$65,100
51.	Cadastral Drafting Tech III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$64,651
52.	Automated Systems Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$64,544
53.	Appraiser III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$63,597
54.	Appraiser III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$63,543
55.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$62,120
56.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$61,232
57.	Staff Analyst I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$61,095
58.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$61,093
59.	Executive Secretary III-Unclassified	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$59,741
60.	Arc Project Administrator	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$59,044
61.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,658
62.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,392
63.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,370

64.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$58,324
65.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,672
66.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$57,194
67.	Cadastral Drafting Tech II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$56,806
68.	Supervising Title Transfer Tech II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$56,670
69.	Appraiser II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$56,346
70.	Legal Document Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$56,220
71.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$55,848
72.	Staff Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$54,587
73.	Automated Systems Technician	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$54,385
74.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$54,092
75.	Supervising Title Transfer Tech I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$53,679
76.	Legal Document Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$53,079
77.	Cadastral Drafting Tech II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$52,830
78.	Cont Property Tax Appeal Consult	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$52,000
79.	Supervising Title Transfer Tech I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,940
80.	Automated Systems Analyst I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,796
81.	Title Transfer Technician II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,467
82.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,365
83.	Legal Document Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$51,296
84.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$50,803
85.	Title Transfer Technician II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$50,772
86.	Supervising Title Transfer Tech II	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$50,408
87.	Business Systems Analyst III	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$50,238
88.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,381
89.	Automated Systems Analyst I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,305
90.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$49,265
91.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$47,661
92.	Deputy Recorder	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$47,447
93.	Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$47,298
94.	Title Transfer Technician I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$47,285
95.	Auditor-Appraiser I	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$47,158

96.	Title Transfer Technician I	San I	Bernardino County	Assessor	\$46,827
97.	Automated Systems Analyst I	San I	Bernardino County	Assessor	\$46,815
98.	Cadastral Drafting Tech I	San I	Bernardino County	Assessor	\$46,636
99.	Media Specialist I	San I	Bernardino County	Assessor	\$46,093
100.	Appraiser Trainee	San I	Bernardino County	Assessor	\$46,060